Doc. no. TQ1230001-OM107
PRODUCT NAME
Suction cups with flange
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ZXP7-PFL1-ZP-X1
The outward appearance showed on this manual is an example of the suction cups with flange which
is indicated by the product number: ZXP7-PFL1-ZPB25JS-X1. Refer to the suction cup catalog for
the detail of other applicable suction cups.

ZXP7-PFL1 - (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) -X1
Applicable cups Cup part numbers
N
（NBR）
S/SF
(Silicone）
U
(Urethane）
F
(FKM）
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPG10U-7A-X2 7 7 7 7 ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPG13U-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPG16U-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPG20U-7A-X2 9 10 10 10 ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPG25U-7A-X2 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPG32U-7A-X2 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPG10C-7A-X2 7 7 7 7 ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPG13C-7A-X2 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPG16C-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPG20C-7A-X2 9 10 10 11 ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPG25C-7A-X2 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPG32C-7A-X2 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPG10B-7A-X2 7 7 7 8 ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPG13B-7A-X2 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPG16B-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPG20B-7A-X2 11 11 11 13 ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPG25B-7A-X2 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPG32B-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-7A-X2 ZP2-16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZP2-B25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZP2-B30J
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF ZP3PG20JT2SF-7A-X2 - 21 - - ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF M ZP3PG20JT2SF-M-7A-X2 - 21 - - ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF ZP3PG32JT2SF-7A-X2 - 48 - - ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF M ZP3PG32JT2SF-M-7A-X2 - 48 - - ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 - 23 - - ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 - 25 - - ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 32 JT5 SF ZP3PG32JT5SF-7A-X2 - 54 - - ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
Input the material symbol (”N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the * in the part number.
ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2
Cup unit
Part number

ZPG32B-7A-X2 32 34 18.9 37 34.5 39 14
13
15
10.5
Model：ZPG20UT-7A-X2
(Suction cup form：Thin flat type)
-13-
                            No. TQ1230001-OM107
Note1) “D” and (st) indicate the reference value during gripping at vacuum pressure: -85[kPa].
Model：ZPG16J-7A-X2
(Suction cup form：Multistage bellows type 2.5-Stage)
Model：ZPG(B25,B30)J-7A-X2
(Suction cup form：Multistage bellows type 3.5-Stage)
Dimensions
Model A B D E F G H
ZPGB25J-7A-X2 25 26 27 10.2 32.5 48 52.5
ZPGB30J-7A-X2 30 33 32 13.8 38 54.5 59
-14-
                            No. TQ1230001-OM107
Plug (M-3P)
(4 pcs)